
Bewerb: Allgemein KK-Gewehr 40
1 2 3 4  Ges. Finale Ges.m.F Stechen

1. Uhl Alexander BZ Walgau 99 99 98 99 395 103,7 498,7
2. Beranek Werner BZ Bregenzerwald 98 99 100 97 394 103,8 497,8
3. Mathis Thomas BZ Rheintal 98 99 97 99 393 101,8 494,8
4. Ladner Sonja BZ Walgau 98 98 99 98 393 100,8 493,8 10,1
5. Schrotter Arnold BZ Walgau 98 98 99 99 394 99,8 493,8 9,4
6. Pfefferkorn Günter BZ Walgau 97 97 100 98 392 101,7 493,7
7. Jochum Patrik BZ Rheintal 97 100 99 95 391 100 491,0
8. Zaisberger Manfred BZ Rheintal 97 99 97 98 391 99,3 490,3
9. Groß Christoph BZ Rheintal 96 98 98 98 390
10. Fröwis Christoph BZ Walgau 97 96 98 98 389
11. Fetz Bertram BZ Bregenzerwald 97 98 98 96 389
12. Stastny Manferd BZ Walgau 97 99 98 95 389
13. Waibel Wolfram BZ Rheintal 96 97 98 97 388
14. Pirker Peter BZ Walgau 94 97 98 98 387
15. Horvath Adi BZ Walgau 97 96 98 96 387
16. Rusch Tobias BZ Bregenzerwald 97 100 95 95 387
17. Lingenhel Markus BZ Bregenzerwald 98 95 98 95 386
18. Schneider Hedi BZ Rheintal 92 98 97 98 385
19. Gächter Bernd BZ Rheintal 96 96 97 96 385
20. Muxel Gerhard BZ Rheintal 96 98 94 96 384
21. Fleisch Michael BZ Walgau 96 95 98 95 384
22. Beranek Rosemarie BZ Bregenzerwald 96 100 95 93 384
23. Feuerstein Arnold BZ Bregenzerwald 95 94 97 97 383
24. Horvath Luzia BZ Walgau 97 94 96 96 383
25. Lingenhel Walter BZ Bregenzerwald 95 96 95 96 382
26. Diem Klaus BZ Rheintal 95 96 95 96 382
27. Schneider Jürgen BZ Rheintal 96 98 95 92 381
28. Bauer Markus BZ Rheintal 95 95 95 95 380
29. Lutz Melanie BZ Walgau 96 97 95 92 380
30. Saxl Michael BZ Bregenzerwald 90 94 96 95 375
31. Sutterlüty Armin BZ Bregenzerwald 95 97 92 91 375
32. Künzler Leo BZ Bregenzerwald 91 93 94 95 373
33. Hermes Benjamin BZ Bregenzerwald 96 88 94 92 370
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Ergebnis - Einzelwert



Rang: 1
Uhl Alexander BZ Walgau 395
Schrotter Arnold BZ Walgau 394
Ladner Sonja BZ Walgau 393
Pfefferkorn Günter BZ Walgau 392
Fröwis Christoph BZ Walgau 389
Stastny Manferd BZ Walgau 389
Pirker Peter BZ Walgau 387
Horvath Adi BZ Walgau 387
Fleisch Michael BZ Walgau 384
Horvath Luzia BZ Walgau 383

3893

Rang: 2
Mathis Thomas BZ Rheintal 393
Zaisberger Manfred BZ Rheintal 391
Jochum Patrik BZ Rheintal 391
Groß Christoph BZ Rheintal 390
Waibel Wolfram BZ Rheintal 388
Schneider Hedi BZ Rheintal 385
Gächter Bernd BZ Rheintal 385
Muxel Gerhard BZ Rheintal 384
Diem Klaus BZ Rheintal 382
Schneider Jürgen BZ Rheintal 381

3870

Rang: 3
Beranek Werner BZ Bregenzerwald 394
Fetz Bertram BZ Bregenzerwald 389
Rusch Tobias BZ Bregenzerwald 387
Lingenhel Markus BZ Bregenzerwald 386
Beranek Rosemarie BZ Bregenzerwald 384
Feuerstein Arnold BZ Bregenzerwald 383
Lingenhel Walter BZ Bregenzerwald 382
Saxl Michael BZ Bregenzerwald 375
Sutterlüty Armin BZ Bregenzerwald 375
Künzler Leo BZ Bregenzerwald 373

3828
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